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Biovision Africa Trust (BvAT) is a not-for-profit organization established in Kenya in 2009 by the Biovision Foundation for ecological development in Switzerland.


				

				
					



Recent jobs


			
			
				
	
				
			
				DEADLINE EXTENDED -Assessment of Roles and Capacity Needs of Key Stakeholders Involved in Selected Value Chains in Agroecology and Ecological Organic Agriculture in Nakuru and Kitui Counties

			

				Nairobi
	Biovision Africa Trust


		

	

	
	
				
			
				A Baseline Study for The Project “Enhancing Food And Nutrition,Market Linkages and Resilient Livelihoods for Smallholder FarmersThrough Agroecology in Kitui and Nakuru Counties of Kenya With ASpecial Focus on Women and Youth

			

				Nairobi
	Biovision Africa Trust


		

	




			

		














				

				
					What We Do
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									Infonet Content Development Experts

									
								

							


							

			
				

				
					Contact Us
			

		
			P. O. Box 30772 – 00100,

Kasarani off Thika Rd, Nairobi Kenya

(+254) 719052113

info@biovisionafricatrust.org
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				Wangige RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		ORGANISATION	REGION	TEL	EMAIL
	Edna Muinde	Community Information Worker	Wangige FRC	Wangige	0734191155	ednamuinde@gmail.com


 

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Kisii RC Facilitator(s)			

		

		

				
				NAME	

	RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Everlyne
Onganga
	Community Information Worker	Kisii FRC	Kisii	0713560449	everlynemo@yahoo.com


 

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Maragua RC Facilitator			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Sarah Karanja	Communty Information Worker	Maragua	Murang’a	0713212454	sarahkaranja57@yahoo.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Singi RC Facilitator(s)			

		

		

				
				NAME	 	RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	William Buluma	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	Singi CBO	Busia	0713332568	williambuluma@yahoo.com
	Bonaventure Buluma	Community Information Worker	Singi CBO	Busia	0710744070	bulumabonventure@yahoo.com
	Pamela Otieno	Community Information Worker	Singi CBO	Busia	0726308569	otipam2015@gmail.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Kamukuywa RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME	 	RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Alfred Amusibwa	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	Kamukuywa	Bungoma	0741301191	aamusibwa@yahoo.com
	Anthony Nandunga	Community Information Worker	Kamukuywa	Bungoma	0704477234	nandush1991@gmail.com
	Sara Mahaya	Community Information Worker	Kamukuywa	Bungoma	0716419993	sarahnafula48@yahoo.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Katumani RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	John Mutisya	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	KALRO Katumani	Machakos	0727621162	johnmutisya79@yahoo.com
	Anthony Musili	Community Information Worker	KALRO Katumani	Machakos	0714338198	musili.anthony@yahoo.com
	Margaret Kioko	Community Information Worker	KALRO Katumani	Machakos	0712530151	margaretkioko582@gmail.com
	Ruth Mutisya	Community Information Worker	KALRO Katumani	Machakos	0725014758	ruthmutete75@yahoo.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Mutulani RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Joseph Mbithi	Community Information Worker	Mutulani	Makueni	0720753451	nduvajoseph2015@gmail.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Tiriki RC Facilitator(s)			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Dickson Shitsama	Community Information Worker	Tiriki	Vihiga	0704184123	dicksonshitsama32@yahoo.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Murugaru RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Veronicah Wamiti	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	Murungaru	Nyandarua	0727168770	vwamiti@yahoo.com
	Joseph Mwaura	Community Information Worker	Murungaru	Nyandarua	0717742147	mwaurajoseph96@yahoo.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Kakamega RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME	 	RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Michael Wangalwa	Resource Center Facilitator/manager	KALRO Kakamega	Kakamega	0714803999	michael.wangalwa@yahoo.com
	Caleb Musilwa	Community Information Worker	KALRO Kakamega	Kakamega	0722221105	calebmusilwa@gmail.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Gilgil RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Nelly Wambui	Resource Center Facilitator/manager	Gilgil	Nakuru	 0703360100	nelliekwambui@gmail.com
	Francis Maina	Community Information Worker	Gilgil	Nakuru	0729089911	francisgathumaina@gmail


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Turasha RC Facilitator(s)			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Naomi Wangari	Community Information Worker	Turasha RC	Nyandarua	0726674779	naomikamau2011@gmail.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Kangundo RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME		RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Victoria Mutinda	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	Kangundo	Machakos	0726319422	vwanguvu@gmail.com


 

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Kagio RC Facilitators			

		

		

				
				NAME	 	RESOURCE CENTRE	COUNTY	TEL	EMAIL
	Peter Murage	Resource Center Facilitator/Manager	Kagio	Kirinyaga	0724331375	pmurage32@gmail.com


		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

							
				Bank Transfer Details			

		

		

				
			

	Bank Name	Commercial Bank Of Africa
	Branch	Thika Road Branch
	Address	P.O Box 30437-0010, Nairobi
	Telephone	+254 020 288400
	SWIFT Code	CBAFKENX
	Account Number	KSH Account: 6681320055

USD Account: 6681320013
	Account Name	Biovision Africa Trust
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